
NAME _______________________________________________________________   DATE  ________________________

edubuzzkids.com  c   2013. All Rights Reserved.

WORD PROBLEMS

Count the tens and ones and complete the statement.

Tens

Tens

Tens

Tens

There are ___ muffins.

There are ___ biscuits.

There are ___ easter eggs.

There are ___ mangoes.

Ones

Ones

Ones

Ones

3)

1)

4)

2)
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